174 www.lumacell.com174
Easy to retrofit in finished walls: the unit slides in
through an 8.25-in by 5.75-in hole
No back-box needed to pre-install
Fully automatic operation: the unit door opens upon
supply with AC power and closes at the end of power
back-up
Output: 12Vac with up to 100 watts of power

Dimensions
9 1/8“ (23.2 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: MPG35WH
7“
(1
7.
8
cm
)
17
5 /
8“
(4
4.
9
cm
)
7 3/4“ (19.7 cm)
5
1 /
4“
(1
3.
2
cm
)
MINI-PHANTOM
Mounting Bracket
Complete Unit Installed Unit
Replacement Lamps
Series Unit Capacity Lamp Wattage AC Voltage
MP G= Remote AC generator, max. 100W 12W= 2x 12 watts MR16
20W= 2x 20 watts MR16
35W= 2x 35 watts MR16
50W= 2x 50 watts MR16
20WH= 2x 20 watts MR16, High output
35WH= 2x 35 watts MR16, High output
50WH= 2x 50 watts MR16, High output
Blank= 120Vac
ZC= 277Vac
ZD= 347Vac
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0080-L MR16 12W Flood 12V-12W
580.0064-L MR16 20W Flood 12V-20W
580.0083-L MR16 35W Flood 12V-35W
580.0076-L MR16 50W Flood 12V-50W
580.0068-L MR16 IR * 20W Flood 12V-20W
580.0090-L MR16 IR * 35W Flood 12V-35W
580.0089-L MR16 IR * 50W Flood 12V-50W
* High-output (H). See the complete list p. 196 to 199.